
Page 5 Q-697250-45796TS

Shipping Locations

Location Number Street City State Zip Country

1
337 Gil Harbin Industrial Blvd Valdosta GA 31601-6576 USA

Payment Details

Sep 2025
Invoice Plan Item Description Qty Subtotal Tax Total
Year 1 100552 TRANSFER CREDIT - GOODS 1 $289.27 $0.00 $289.27
Year 1 100553 TRANSFER CREDIT - SOFTWARE AND SERVICES 1 ($66.51) $0.00 ($66.51)
Year 1 73447 AXON FUSUS - LICENSE - PLUS USER 5 $642.67 $0.00 $642.67
Year 1 73449 AXON BODY - LICENSE - DEVICE CONNECTIVITY 5 $229.31 $0.00 $229.31
Year 1 73683 AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - 10GB A LA CARTE 200 $1,370.80 $0.00 $1,370.80
Year 1 BasicLicense Basic License Bundle 5 $687.51 $0.00 $687.51
Year 1 BWCamSBDTAP Body Worn Camera Single-Bay Dock TAP Bundle 5 $524.62 $0.00 $524.62
Year 1 BWCamTAP Body Worn Camera TAP Bundle 5 $1,147.83 $0.00 $1,147.83
Year 1 H00001 AB4 Camera Bundle 5 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Year 1 H00003 AB4 1-Bay Dock Bundle 5 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Year 1 ProLicense Pro License Bundle 1 $412.51 $0.00 $412.51

Total $5,238.01 $0.00 $5,238.01

Sep 2026
Invoice Plan Item Description Qty Subtotal Tax Total
Year 2 100552 TRANSFER CREDIT - GOODS 1 $440.47 $0.00 $440.47
Year 2 100553 TRANSFER CREDIT - SOFTWARE AND SERVICES 1 ($101.28) $0.00 ($101.28)
Year 2 73447 AXON FUSUS - LICENSE - PLUS USER 5 $978.58 $0.00 $978.58
Year 2 73449 AXON BODY - LICENSE - DEVICE CONNECTIVITY 5 $349.17 $0.00 $349.17
Year 2 73683 AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - 10GB A LA CARTE 200 $2,087.30 $0.00 $2,087.30
Year 2 BasicLicense Basic License Bundle 5 $1,046.87 $0.00 $1,046.87
Year 2 BWCamSBDTAP Body Worn Camera Single-Bay Dock TAP Bundle 5 $798.84 $0.00 $798.84
Year 2 BWCamTAP Body Worn Camera TAP Bundle 5 $1,747.80 $0.00 $1,747.80
Year 2 H00001 AB4 Camera Bundle 5 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Year 2 H00003 AB4 1-Bay Dock Bundle 5 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Year 2 ProLicense Pro License Bundle 1 $628.12 $0.00 $628.12

Total $7,975.87 $0.00 $7,975.87

Sep 2027
Invoice Plan Item Description Qty Subtotal Tax Total
Year 3 100552 TRANSFER CREDIT - GOODS 1 $440.47 $0.00 $440.47
Year 3 100553 TRANSFER CREDIT - SOFTWARE AND SERVICES 1 ($101.28) $0.00 ($101.28)
Year 3 73447 AXON FUSUS - LICENSE - PLUS USER 5 $978.58 $0.00 $978.58
Year 3 73449 AXON BODY - LICENSE - DEVICE CONNECTIVITY 5 $349.17 $0.00 $349.17
Year 3 73683 AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - 10GB A LA CARTE 200 $2,087.30 $0.00 $2,087.30
Year 3 BasicLicense Basic License Bundle 5 $1,046.87 $0.00 $1,046.87
Year 3 BWCamSBDTAP Body Worn Camera Single-Bay Dock TAP Bundle 5 $798.84 $0.00 $798.84
Year 3 BWCamTAP Body Worn Camera TAP Bundle 5 $1,747.80 $0.00 $1,747.80
Year 3 H00001 AB4 Camera Bundle 5 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00


